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Position

Admin. Service Manager
Hr Mgr.

Business Analyst
Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Acctclk3

Acctclk2

Other Positions Held Special District

Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library

Department

Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

Total Wages

$132,860
$80,883
$62,986
$50,822
$48,249
$46,026
$35,075



