	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Admin. Service Manager		Sonoma County Library	Admin	\$132,860
2.	Hr Mgr.		Sonoma County Library	Admin	\$80,883
3.	Business Analyst		Sonoma County Library	Admin	\$62,986
4.	Accounting Assistant		Sonoma County Library	Admin	\$50,822
5.	Accounting Assistant		Sonoma County Library	Admin	\$48,249
6.	Acctclk3		Sonoma County Library	Admin	\$46,026
7.	Acctclk2		Sonoma County Library	Admin	\$35,075